
ALMA Observing Activity from 2018-05-28T17:59:00 to 2018-06-04T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2018-06-04
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

12:18:45 12:50:21 2017.1.00255.S ESO297-G_a_06_TM2 Revealing the internal structure of
molecular outflows: spatially resolved
observations in local LIRGs

Pereira Santaella EU 12-m 6

11:11:41 12:18:28 2017.1.00496.S JO201_CO_a_06_TM1 Mapping the molecular gas in jellyfish
galaxies

poggianti EU 12-m 6

10:09:49 11:11:34 2017.1.01558.S LBQS2206_a_04_TM1 Molecular gas in high-redshift DLAs Prochaska NA 12-m 4

08:56:55 10:01:57 2017.1.00571.S Q2131-12_a_06_TM1 Toward the Baryon Census of z~0.3
Galaxy Groups

Peroux EU 12-m 6

08:16:37 08:56:04 2017.1.01649.S SPT-CL21_a_04_TM1 Using the Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect
to probe morphological disturbance in
a high-z galaxy cluster

Burkutean EU 12-m 4

07:11:37 07:59:50 2017.1.01174.S Ser_SMM3_a_03_TM1 Directly linking gas and ice
abundances in low-mass protostars

van Dishoeck EU 12-m 3

06:18:20 07:04:18 2017.1.01174.S Ser_SMM3_a_03_TM1 Directly linking gas and ice
abundances in low-mass protostars

van Dishoeck EU 12-m 3

05:47:23 06:17:25 2017.1.00200.S HD182681_a_06_TM1 REsolved ALMA Survey Of Nearby
Stars (REASONS): a population study
of the formation location of
planetesimal belts

Matra NA 12-m 6

04:37:40 05:42:58 2017.1.00019.S Lupus_3__a_06_TM1 Outflow structure of the young
protostar Lupus 3 MMS

Plunkett NA 12-m 6

03:22:28 04:15:11 2017.1.00139.S P231-20_a_05_TM1 The interstellar medium in the first Gyr
of the Universe

Decarli EU 12-m 5

01:38:44 02:10:46 2017.1.01558.S PKS_B123_a_04_TM1 Molecular gas in high-redshift DLAs Prochaska NA 12-m 4

00:23:19 01:38:38 2017.1.00815.S NGC_4321_a_03_TM1 A Wide, Deep Dense Gas Map of
M100 to Connect Extragalactic and
Galactic Dense Gas Results

Gallagher NA 12-m 3

2018-06-03
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:46:48 00:05:44 2017.1.00815.S NGC_4321_a_03_TM1 A Wide, Deep Dense Gas Map of
M100 to Connect Extragalactic and
Galactic Dense Gas Results

Gallagher NA 12-m 3

21:35:36 22:25:32 2017.1.01713.S CVLA-100_c_03_TM1 Confirmation of the first radio-selected
galaxy at the dootstep of the EoR

Afonso EU 12-m 3

19:29:57 20:50:03 2017.1.01553.S OMC-4_a_03_TM1 Interplay between the Orion A South
(OMC-4) filament and dense cores
therein

Zhu CL 12-m 3

18:11:33 18:58:54 2017.1.01093.S 8086-910_a_03_TM1 The role of molecular gas in
quenching star formation of green
valley galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 3

17:02:25 17:45:58 2017.1.01093.S 8086-910_a_03_TM1 The role of molecular gas in
quenching star formation of green
valley galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 3

16:39:04 17:02:18 2017.1.01093.S 8155-610_a_03_TM1 The role of molecular gas in
quenching star formation of green
valley galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 3

16:09:01 16:38:58 2017.1.01093.S 8728-370_a_03_TM1 The role of molecular gas in
quenching star formation of green
valley galaxies

Lin EA 12-m 3

14:42:49 15:49:08 2017.1.00028.S NGC253_a_04_TM1 Deuteration in galaxies: Breaking
ground with ALMA

Martin EU 12-m 4

13:40:32 14:42:42 2017.1.01558.S J0044+00_a_04_TM1 Molecular gas in high-redshift DLAs Prochaska NA 12-m 4

12:41:34 13:34:17 2017.1.01558.S LBQS0013_a_04_TM1 Molecular gas in high-redshift DLAs Prochaska NA 12-m 4

11:13:08 12:19:31 2017.1.00496.S JO201_CO_a_06_TM1 Mapping the molecular gas in jellyfish
galaxies

poggianti EU 12-m 6

10:13:53 11:13:02 2017.1.01558.S J2222-09_a_03_TM1 Molecular gas in high-redshift DLAs Prochaska NA 12-m 3

09:52:09 10:13:03 2017.1.01558.S J2225+05_a_03_TM1 Molecular gas in high-redshift DLAs Prochaska NA 12-m 3

08:56:50 09:51:49 2017.1.00078.S NGC7469_b_06_TM2 Can C0/CO abundance ratio be a Izumi EA 12-m 6



robust discriminator of PDRs and
XDRs? -A test study in NGC 7469

07:53:05 08:55:03 2017.1.01392.S B335_a_06_TM1 Testing magnetic braking in the young
B335 protostar

Maury EU 12-m 6

06:19:04 07:52:42 2017.1.01392.S B335_a_06_TM1 Testing magnetic braking in the young
B335 protostar

Maury EU 12-m 6

05:11:38 06:18:47 2017.1.01584.S 15810_Ar_a_07_TM1 The SIze and Albedo of New Horizons
Distant Kuiper Belt Target (15810)
Arawn

Verbiscer NA 12-m 7

04:01:32 05:11:03 2017.1.00787.S MSDM_71-_a_07_TM1 Physical Properties of Young
Galaxies

Martin NA 12-m 7

02:15:41 03:38:49 2017.1.00065.S M83_a_07_TM1 CO-Dark Molecular Gas in the
Extended Ultraviolet Disk of M83
Revealed by Dust Continuum
Observations

Watson CL 12-m 7

01:28:55 02:13:55 2017.1.00704.S HD_10690_a_06_TM1 Getting the composition of exocomets
with ALMA

Kral EU 12-m 6

01:01:32 01:28:04 2017.1.00704.S HD_11408_a_06_TM1 Getting the composition of exocomets
with ALMA

Kral EU 12-m 6

2018-06-02
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:38:07 00:42:37 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_v_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

15:36:25 16:50:22 2017.1.00428.L CANDELS__a_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

14:20:46 15:36:19 2017.1.00428.L CANDELS__f_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

12:51:32 14:01:28 2016.1.00324.L UDF_mosa_g_06_TM1 ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

Walter CL EU NA 12-m 6

11:23:53 12:43:59 2017.1.00941.S 49_Ceti_a_07_TM1 Measuring the Chemical Composition
of Molecular Gas in the Debris Disk
around 49 Ceti

Hughes NA 12-m 7

10:45:58 12:02:25 2017.1.00886.L NGC1097_d_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

10:35:26 11:18:15 2017.1.00963.S PSS2322+_a_07_TM1 More than Star Formation: High-J CO
SLEDs of High-z Galaxies

Sharon NA 12-m 7

07:51:24 09:19:15 2017.1.00983.S G10.29_a_06_7M Quantifying the Feedback Potential of
Young Massive Protoclusters

Brogan NA 7-m 6

07:46:38 08:53:24 2017.1.01584.S 15810_Ar_a_07_TM1 The SIze and Albedo of New Horizons
Distant Kuiper Belt Target (15810)
Arawn

Verbiscer NA 12-m 7

06:39:08 07:45:48 2017.1.01116.S G08.670-_a_06_TM1 High Resolution Imaging of Inflow &
Infall in Massive Star-forming Clumps

Shirley NA 12-m 6

06:18:02 07:51:16 2017.1.00983.S G10.29_a_06_7M Quantifying the Feedback Potential of
Young Massive Protoclusters

Brogan NA 7-m 6

06:05:38 07:41:03 2017.1.00716.S G333.52_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

04:48:04 06:17:32 2017.1.00983.S G10.29_a_06_7M Quantifying the Feedback Potential of
Young Massive Protoclusters

Brogan NA 7-m 6

04:28:29 06:05:31 2017.1.00716.S G333.52_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

03:35:00 04:12:51 2017.1.00200.S HD150682_a_06_TM1 REsolved ALMA Survey Of Nearby
Stars (REASONS): a population study
of the formation location of
planetesimal belts

Matra NA 12-m 6

03:23:55 04:47:56 2017.1.00079.S M83_a_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

02:31:28 03:24:14 2017.1.00377.S G337.92-_a_03_TM2 Exploring the mid-IR SED of high-
mass YSOs

Leurini EU 12-m 3

01:59:27 03:23:47 2017.1.00079.S M83_a_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

01:40:43 02:31:21 2017.1.01558.S J1305+09_a_03_TM1 Molecular gas in high-redshift DLAs Prochaska NA 12-m 3

00:50:34 01:40:36 2017.1.00258.S HE1108-2_a_07_TM1 Spatially resolved dense gas
diagnostics in the Close AGN

Davis EU 12-m 7



Reference Survey (CARS)

00:34:25 01:59:19 2017.1.00079.S M83_a_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

00:30:57 01:54:54 2017.1.00886.L NGC4540_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

2018-06-01
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:07:17 00:22:22 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_aa_07_TM1ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

22:57:41 00:11:43 2017.1.00886.L NGC3137_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

22:49:50 00:15:15 2017.1.00771.S NGC4038_a_06_7M Adjusting the Reception of The
Antennae: A Clear Look at GMCs in a
Major Merger

Sliwa EU 7-m 6

21:42:17 22:57:34 2017.1.00886.L NGC3137_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

21:24:49 22:49:43 2017.1.00771.S NGC4038_a_06_7M Adjusting the Reception of The
Antennae: A Clear Look at GMCs in a
Major Merger

Sliwa EU 7-m 6

11:45:51 13:02:29 2017.1.00886.L NGC1097_d_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

11:31:02 12:43:51 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_c_07_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 7

11:14:57 12:46:09 2017.1.00931.S SWBar_Fi_a_06_7M From Beginning to End -- Star
Formation and Molecular Cloud
Evolution in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Johnson NA 7-m 6

10:10:32 11:30:29 2016.1.00907.S hr_8799_a_07_TM1 Planet-disk interactions in the HR
8799 system

Faramaz CL 12-m 7

09:24:52 11:14:49 2017.1.01409.S NGC6822_a_07_7M Revealing the mechanism of massive
star formation in NGC6822

Fujita EA 7-m 7

09:23:32 10:34:57 2017.1.00886.L NGC7496_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

09:03:40 10:10:26 2017.1.01088.S QSO_J231_a_07_TM1 Probing [CII] Emission Associated
with Strong OI Absorption Systems in
the Reionization Epoch

Cai NA 12-m 7

08:12:47 08:55:31 2017.1.00239.S G20-2_a_07_TM1 What sets CO excitation in clumpy,
turbulent disk galaxies?

Fisher OTHER 12-m 7

04:25:32 05:36:09 2017.1.00239.S G14-1_a_08_TM1 What sets CO excitation in clumpy,
turbulent disk galaxies?

Fisher OTHER 12-m 8

03:42:39 04:57:00 2017.1.00886.L NGC5530_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

03:13:31 04:24:26 2017.1.00239.S G14-1_a_08_TM1 What sets CO excitation in clumpy,
turbulent disk galaxies?

Fisher OTHER 12-m 8

02:27:46 03:42:32 2017.1.00886.L NGC5530_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

02:27:07 03:51:22 2017.1.00079.S M83_a_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

02:25:16 03:07:20 2017.1.00239.S G14-1_a_07_TM1 What sets CO excitation in clumpy,
turbulent disk galaxies?

Fisher OTHER 12-m 7

01:27:30 02:19:01 2017.1.00258.S HE1108-2_a_07_TM1 Spatially resolved dense gas
diagnostics in the Close AGN
Reference Survey (CARS)

Davis EU 12-m 7

01:13:43 02:27:38 2017.1.00886.L NGC3137_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

01:02:15 02:26:59 2017.1.00079.S M83_a_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

00:00:48 01:10:17 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_as_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

2018-05-31
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:40:27 00:54:19 2017.1.00886.L NGC3137_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6



Drivers of Galaxy Evolution

23:17:57 00:42:31 2017.1.00079.S M83_a_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

22:53:36 00:00:41 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_an_07_TM1ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

22:25:38 23:40:20 2017.1.00886.L NGC3137_a_06_TP 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA Total Power 6

21:55:54 23:17:49 2017.1.01053.S BHR_71_e_07_7M SMORES: Shocked Molecular
Outflows across a Range of
Environments Survey

McGuire NA 7-m 7

21:43:14 22:53:29 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_at_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

21:07:57 22:25:31 2017.1.00771.S NGC4038_a_06_TP Adjusting the Reception of The
Antennae: A Clear Look at GMCs in a
Major Merger

Sliwa EU Total Power 6

20:35:29 21:43:07 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_ar_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

20:28:52 21:53:47 2017.1.00889.S Northern_a_06_7M The feedback effect from massive
stars on the fragmentation of dense
structures

Rebolledo CL 7-m 6

19:12:08 20:21:32 2017.1.00963.S MG0751-2_a_07_TM1 More than Star Formation: High-J CO
SLEDs of High-z Galaxies

Sharon NA 12-m 7

18:29:02 20:18:44 2017.1.00916.S 06055+20_a_07_7M Outflows and infalling profiles in
compact clumps: high-mass star
formation in the Southern Outer
Galaxy

Bronfman CL 7-m 7

17:34:06 18:40:31 2017.1.00428.L CANDELS__g_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

16:25:16 17:47:21 2017.1.01053.S L1551_IR_a_07_7M SMORES: Shocked Molecular
Outflows across a Range of
Environments Survey

McGuire NA 7-m 7

16:20:11 17:34:00 2017.1.00428.L CANDELS__c_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

15:11:22 16:11:01 2017.1.00428.L CANDELS__b_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

14:11:05 15:10:45 2017.1.00486.S M0416_Y1_a_07_TM1 Dust in the Reionisation Era: A New
Probe of the Birth of Galaxies

Ellis EU 12-m 7

13:33:58 14:24:32 2017.1.00461.S GMC-8_a_06_7M Revealing the roles of filamentary
clouds in GMC evolution of M33

Muraoka EA 7-m 6

13:18:05 14:24:37 2017.1.00129.S NGC1316_c_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

12:59:53 14:02:00 2017.1.00428.L CANDELS__e_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

12:16:20 12:53:18 2017.1.01583.S Barta_16_a_07_TM1 The frontier of rocky planet formation:
are low-mass stars super-efficient?

Kennedy EU 12-m 7

12:03:22 13:17:58 2017.1.00129.S NGC1316_c_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

12:02:41 13:33:51 2017.1.00461.S GMC-8_a_06_7M Revealing the roles of filamentary
clouds in GMC evolution of M33

Muraoka EA 7-m 6

11:15:28 12:06:48 2017.1.00963.S PSS2322+_b_07_TM1 More than Star Formation: High-J CO
SLEDs of High-z Galaxies

Sharon NA 12-m 7

10:30:24 11:52:42 2017.1.01101.S NGC_253_a_06_7M Are GMCs Real? Searching for the
physical objects in a multiscale ISM

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

10:29:09 11:53:35 2017.1.00230.S NGC_0628_a_03_TP Dense Gas Tracers, Star Formation,
Cloud Properties, and Galaxy
Structure in Five Nearby Spiral
Galaxies

Leroy NA Total Power 3

10:03:01 11:15:15 2017.1.01209.S SSA22-LA_a_07_TM1 The state of interstellar medium in
galaxies in a giant Lyman-alpha blob

Umehata EA 12-m 7

08:49:03 10:01:38 2017.1.01209.S SSA22-LA_a_07_TM1 The state of interstellar medium in
galaxies in a giant Lyman-alpha blob

Umehata EA 12-m 7

07:36:42 08:45:44 2017.1.00124.S as209_a_07_TM2 Constraining the grain growth with
polarimetric imaging

Kataoka EA 12-m 7

05:54:09 07:35:15 2017.1.00124.S as209_a_07_TM2 Constraining the grain growth with
polarimetric imaging

Kataoka EA 12-m 7



05:16:17 05:45:07 2017.1.00200.S HD161868_a_06_TM1 REsolved ALMA Survey Of Nearby
Stars (REASONS): a population study
of the formation location of
planetesimal belts

Matra NA 12-m 6

04:34:15 05:16:11 2017.1.00069.S Elias_2-_b_07_TM1 What is the Origin of the Spiral
Structure in the Protoplanetary Disk
around Elias 2-27?

Perez CL 12-m 7

02:48:24 04:34:09 2017.1.00025.S HATLAS_J_e_08_TM1 Unveiling molecular gas in local
Herschel-ATLAS galaxies

Vlahakis NA 12-m 8

01:11:33 02:43:11 2017.1.00190.S SDF-LBG-_a_08_TM1 Physics of the interstellar medium of
galaxies in the reionization era: the
[OIII]-to-[CII] line ratio II

Inoue EA 12-m 8

2018-05-30
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:33:06 00:38:32 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_l_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

15:08:34 15:42:57 2017.1.00332.S PSO_J056_a_06_TM1 Young Quasars in the Early Universe Eilers EU 12-m 6

15:08:27 16:03:11 2017.1.00129.S NGC1386_a_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

13:44:25 15:08:20 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_p_07_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 7

13:44:01 14:58:48 2017.1.00129.S NGC1316_c_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

13:29:12 15:00:30 2017.1.00461.S GMC-8_a_06_7M Revealing the roles of filamentary
clouds in GMC evolution of M33

Muraoka EA 7-m 6

12:42:53 13:44:18 2017.1.00428.L CANDELS__d_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

12:29:21 13:43:53 2017.1.00129.S NGC1316_c_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

11:58:04 13:29:04 2017.1.00461.S GMC-8_a_06_7M Revealing the roles of filamentary
clouds in GMC evolution of M33

Muraoka EA 7-m 6

11:27:32 12:26:25 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_b_07_TM1 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 7

10:54:38 12:18:53 2017.1.00230.S NGC_0628_a_03_TP Dense Gas Tracers, Star Formation,
Cloud Properties, and Galaxy
Structure in Five Nearby Spiral
Galaxies

Leroy NA Total Power 3

10:13:16 11:27:25 2017.1.01209.S SSA22-LA_a_07_TM1 The state of interstellar medium in
galaxies in a giant Lyman-alpha blob

Umehata EA 12-m 7

09:55:21 11:26:53 2017.1.00931.S SWBar_Fi_a_06_7M From Beginning to End -- Star
Formation and Molecular Cloud
Evolution in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Johnson NA 7-m 6

09:07:43 10:12:18 2017.1.00561.S lp_876-1_a_07_TM1 The Fomalhaut C Debris Disk: Key to
the famous eccentric ring around A?

Kennedy EU 12-m 7

08:42:13 10:18:35 2017.1.00716.S G033.33_b_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

08:32:36 09:53:18 2017.1.00226.S W43-MM2_a_06_7M The W43 complex: a case study for
high-mass star formation

Louvet CL 7-m 6

07:59:21 09:06:40 2017.1.01584.S 15810_Ar_a_07_TM1 The SIze and Albedo of New Horizons
Distant Kuiper Belt Target (15810)
Arawn

Verbiscer NA 12-m 7

07:04:18 08:42:06 2017.1.00716.S G034.16_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

07:02:48 08:31:37 2017.1.00983.S G10.29_a_06_7M Quantifying the Feedback Potential of
Young Massive Protoclusters

Brogan NA 7-m 6

06:57:27 07:54:41 2017.1.00200.S TYC7443-_a_06_TM1 REsolved ALMA Survey Of Nearby
Stars (REASONS): a population study
of the formation location of
planetesimal belts

Matra NA 12-m 6



06:11:44 06:55:59 2017.1.00704.S HD_19108_a_06_TM1 Getting the composition of exocomets
with ALMA

Kral EU 12-m 6

04:40:19 05:53:01 2017.1.00019.S Lupus_3__a_06_TP Outflow structure of the young
protostar Lupus 3 MMS

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

04:34:38 05:03:19 2017.1.00200.S HD158352_a_06_TM1 REsolved ALMA Survey Of Nearby
Stars (REASONS): a population study
of the formation location of
planetesimal belts

Matra NA 12-m 6

03:25:19 04:40:12 2017.1.00019.S Lupus_3__a_06_TP Outflow structure of the young
protostar Lupus 3 MMS

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

03:24:23 04:33:18 2017.1.01545.S HD142666_a_06_TM1 The first molecular line inventory in
hybrid disks

Henning EU 12-m 6

02:46:23 04:10:30 2017.1.00079.S M83_a_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

02:12:51 03:24:16 2017.1.00886.L NGC4569_a_06_TM1 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA 12-m 6

01:46:19 03:25:12 2017.1.00716.S G345.11_b_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

01:21:38 02:46:15 2017.1.00079.S M83_d_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

01:03:08 02:10:10 2017.1.00963.S SMMJ1401_a_07_TM1 More than Star Formation: High-J CO
SLEDs of High-z Galaxies

Sharon NA 12-m 7

00:33:40 01:46:12 2017.1.00815.S NGC_4321_a_03_TP A Wide, Deep Dense Gas Map of
M100 to Connect Extragalactic and
Galactic Dense Gas Results

Gallagher NA Total Power 3

00:14:49 00:33:26 2017.1.00102.S SDSSJ120_a_07_TM1 The star formation rate distribution of
the most luminous quasars: co-eval
growth or quenching in action?

Schulze EA 12-m 7

2018-05-29
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:04:11 23:56:44 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_av_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

23:01:44 00:26:23 2017.1.00079.S M83_d_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3

23:01:34 00:14:45 2017.1.00815.S NGC_4321_a_03_TP A Wide, Deep Dense Gas Map of
M100 to Connect Extragalactic and
Galactic Dense Gas Results

Gallagher NA Total Power 3

21:48:46 22:54:37 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_ap_07_TM1ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

21:48:25 23:01:27 2017.1.00815.S NGC_4321_a_03_TP A Wide, Deep Dense Gas Map of
M100 to Connect Extragalactic and
Galactic Dense Gas Results

Gallagher NA Total Power 3

21:06:57 22:58:52 2017.1.00916.S 10184-57_a_07_7M Outflows and infalling profiles in
compact clumps: high-mass star
formation in the Southern Outer
Galaxy

Bronfman CL 7-m 7

20:55:06 21:48:39 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_aj_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

20:20:43 21:38:42 2017.1.00771.S NGC4038_a_06_TP Adjusting the Reception of The
Antennae: A Clear Look at GMCs in a
Major Merger

Sliwa EU Total Power 6

19:59:48 20:54:14 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_ay_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

19:23:47 19:58:32 2017.1.00963.S MG0751-2_a_06_TM1 More than Star Formation: High-J CO
SLEDs of High-z Galaxies

Sharon NA 12-m 6

19:00:10 20:20:35 2017.1.00129.S ESO358-5_c_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

18:15:41 19:02:46 2017.1.00232.S M1-7_26x_b_06_TM1 The Surprising Molecular Content of
Planetary Nebulae: A Closer Look at
Chemistry, Dynamics, Structure and
Evolution

Schmidt NA 12-m 6

17:29:22 18:50:23 2017.1.00129.S NGC1326A_a_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

17:14:28 19:09:45 2017.1.01280.S Orion_Ba_a_07_7M The complete ALMA view of the Orion
Bar: unexpected structures and
processes

Goicoechea EU 7-m 7

17:04:25 18:15:35 2017.1.00886.L NGC1637_a_06_TM1 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

Schinnerer EU NA 12-m 6



15:52:16 17:14:20 2017.1.01053.S L1551_IR_a_07_7M SMORES: Shocked Molecular
Outflows across a Range of
Environments Survey

McGuire NA 7-m 7

15:36:22 16:45:05 2016.1.00324.L UDF_mosa_f_06_TM1 ASPECS: The ALMA SPECtral line
Survey in the UDF - An ALMA Large
Program

Walter CL EU NA 12-m 6

14:10:39 15:36:12 2017.1.00508.S J0217-02_a_07_TM1 Investigating ISM Physics at z~6 with
Multiple FIR Lines of Newly-
Discovered Luminous Galaxies

Harikane EA 12-m 7

13:00:55 14:21:44 2017.1.00129.S NGC1326A_a_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

12:54:53 14:26:15 2017.1.00461.S GMC-8_a_06_7M Revealing the roles of filamentary
clouds in GMC evolution of M33

Muraoka EA 7-m 6

12:18:53 13:45:45 2017.1.00508.S J0217-02_a_07_TM1 Investigating ISM Physics at z~6 with
Multiple FIR Lines of Newly-
Discovered Luminous Galaxies

Harikane EA 12-m 7

11:45:57 13:00:45 2017.1.00129.S NGC1316_c_03_TP Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

Morokuma EA Total Power 3

11:31:42 12:54:46 2017.1.01101.S NGC_253_a_06_7M Are GMCs Real? Searching for the
physical objects in a multiscale ISM

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

10:44:14 12:04:41 2016.1.00907.S hr_8799_a_07_TM1 Planet-disk interactions in the HR
8799 system

Faramaz CL 12-m 7

10:13:40 11:36:01 2017.1.01101.S NGC_253_a_06_TP Are GMCs Real? Searching for the
physical objects in a multiscale ISM

Rosolowsky NA Total Power 6

09:59:18 11:21:25 2017.1.01101.S NGC_253_a_06_7M Are GMCs Real? Searching for the
physical objects in a multiscale ISM

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

09:19:25 10:44:05 2016.1.00907.S hr_8799_a_07_TM1 Planet-disk interactions in the HR
8799 system

Faramaz CL 12-m 7

08:36:01 10:13:18 2017.1.00716.S G034.73_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

07:42:01 08:38:12 2017.1.01584.S 15810_Ar_a_07_TM1 The SIze and Albedo of New Horizons
Distant Kuiper Belt Target (15810)
Arawn

Verbiscer NA 12-m 7

07:09:07 08:37:51 2017.1.00983.S G10.29_a_06_7M Quantifying the Feedback Potential of
Young Massive Protoclusters

Brogan NA 7-m 6

06:58:49 08:35:54 2017.1.00716.S G034.73_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

05:40:11 07:40:39 2016.1.00071.S IRDC_28._a_07_TM1 Revealing the importance of magnetic
fields in the earliest stages of the
formation of high-mass stars

Sanhueza EA 12-m 7

05:34:04 07:08:59 2017.1.00716.S G015.20_a_06_7M A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA 7-m 6

05:18:39 06:58:42 2017.1.00716.S G345.11_b_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

04:27:44 05:40:04 2017.1.00963.S SMMJ1401_a_07_TM1 More than Star Formation: High-J CO
SLEDs of High-z Galaxies

Sharon NA 12-m 7

03:56:49 05:33:57 2017.1.00716.S G015.20_a_06_7M A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA 7-m 6

03:41:47 05:18:31 2017.1.00716.S G333.48_a_06_TP A survey of prestellar, high-mass
clump candidates: constraining
models of high-mass star formation

Sanhueza EA Total Power 6

03:14:42 04:24:24 2017.1.00963.S SMMJ1401_a_07_TM1 More than Star Formation: High-J CO
SLEDs of High-z Galaxies

Sharon NA 12-m 7

02:33:31 03:13:52 2017.1.01545.S HD_14156_a_06_TM1 The first molecular line inventory in
hybrid disks

Henning EU 12-m 6

02:31:46 03:56:22 2017.1.00079.S M83_d_03_7M Mapping Molecular ISM in the Whole
Disk of M83

Koda NA 7-m 3



02:05:39 02:33:24 2017.1.00704.S HR_4796_a_06_TM1 Getting the composition of exocomets
with ALMA

Kral EU 12-m 6

00:57:10 01:48:48 2017.1.01526.T GRB17120_e_07_TM1 A Precision Test of Gamma-ray Burst
Afterglow Models

Perley EU 12-m 7

00:06:26 03:22:09 2017.1.00914.S G305.799_a_07_TP Extending SPARKS: Exploring the
origin of single high-mass protostars,
and rich clusters

Csengeri EU Total Power 7

2018-05-28
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:49:09 00:57:03 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_ab_07_TM1ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

23:22:20 00:38:39 2017.1.01053.S BHR_71_f_07_7M SMORES: Shocked Molecular
Outflows across a Range of
Environments Survey

McGuire NA 7-m 7

22:48:31 00:06:19 2017.1.00771.S NGC4038_a_06_TP Adjusting the Reception of The
Antennae: A Clear Look at GMCs in a
Major Merger

Sliwa EU Total Power 6

22:43:06 23:48:46 2017.1.00428.L DEIMOS_C_r_07_TM1 ALPINE: The ALMA Large Program to
INvestigate CII at Early times

Le Fèvre CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

21:30:44 23:22:17 2017.1.00916.S 10184-57_a_07_7M Outflows and infalling profiles in
compact clumps: high-mass star
formation in the Southern Outer
Galaxy

Bronfman CL 7-m 7

21:30:39 22:48:24 2017.1.00771.S NGC4038_a_06_TP Adjusting the Reception of The
Antennae: A Clear Look at GMCs in a
Major Merger

Sliwa EU Total Power 6

21:28:44 21:50:13 2017.1.01526.T GRB17120_e_03_TM1 A Precision Test of Gamma-ray Burst
Afterglow Models

Perley EU 12-m 3


